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Rue de Buct lies
in the heart of Paris Saint-
Germain-des-Prés, which
has for centuries been a
haven_for the literary
and art intelligentsia.
Famed for its diversity
and non-conformity;
Saint-Germain is a
melting pot of
raffish Bohemians;
it has a rebellious
undertone that draws a
crowd seeking out
like minded souls looking
to celebrate life and push
boundaries, in the true
spirit of hedonism.

Bon chic, bon genre




Here's to the exuberant enjoyment of life

EPICUREANISM 80

We adyocate restrained hedonism,
a freedom from anxiety and mental pain

Absolut, St. Germain, Cointreau,
Prosecco, Basil, Pears

“LIBERTY” OF THE ARTIST 85

We are free to imagine, create and distribute
diverse cultural expressions

Casamigos Blanco Infused With
Herbs de Provence, Kombucha
Camomile Soda, Citrus

BAUDELAIRE 39

Like Charles Baudelaire we always try to be a
poet, even in prose

Tanqueray, Italicus, Noilly Prat, Rosemary

RODIN’S “THE KISS” 75

There are unknown forces in nature;
when we give ourselves wholly to her,
without reserve, she lends them to us

Bombay Sapphire, Aperol Infused
With Hibiscus, Coconut Yuzu Water

All Prices Are In UAE Dirhams And Inclusive Of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge And Value Added Tax.



[E (ABARET

Come hear the music play, old chum

MOULIN ROUGE 70

A Story about a place, a story about the people.
But above all things, a story about love.
A love that will live forever

Calvados, Dolin Rouge, Lapsang Tea,
Orange Bitters

YOU CAN CAN 39

This famous restaurant turned theatre was a
bastion of Burlesque

Jose Cuervo Gold, Campari, Grapefruit,
Citrus Tonie

BURLESQUE 65
Wink wink, nudge nudge, life is a cabaret

and you are its canvas

Russian Standard, Martini Bianco,
Mandarin, L.emon Grass, Moet Foam

LE CHAT NOIR 70

The most famous cat in all of France-a toast
to the cabaret, founded by Rodolphe Salis in
1881 in Montmartre

Vida Mezcal, Pineapple, LLemon, Ginger,
Honey, Activated Charcoal

All Prices Are In UAE Dirhams And Inclusive Of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge And Value Added Tax.



LESARTISTES

A love letter to the birth of Parisian jazz

NEW ORLEANS TO PARIS 80

American jazz musicians once enjoyed
a freedom and respect in France's
capital that they could never win at home

Bulleit Rye, Martini Rosso, Caol lla,
Hennessy V.S., Spiced Syrup

LETABOU 75

They made their own hell out of the people
around them at this cellar ¢ lub made
Jamous for being the haunt of the existentialists

Bacardi 8 Anos Infused With Figs, Walnut

Jay Leal Syrup, Bitters
Bay Leaft Syrup, Bitt

CLAUDE LUTER 70

"Life is a lot like jazz - it's best when you improvise"
George Gershwin

Chartreuse. Pisco. Pistachio Milk,
H(,)Il(,‘(\q [Lime

LA MOME 65
"10 sing is to bring to life; impossible if the

words are mediocre, however good the music"

Ldith Piaf

Tanqueray, Campari, Suze, Chambord,
Chocolate Bitters

All Prices Are In UAE Dirhams And Inclusive Of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge And Value Added Tax.



Zonin Prosecco, ltaly 70 350

R de Ruinart Brut 1,250
Ruinart Blane de Blanes 2,300
Dom Pérignon Brut 4,400

Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label’ 130 650
Brut NV

ROSE

Veuve Clicquot NV 150 750
Ruinart NV 1,800
Laurent Perrier NV 2,600

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI 80

Vodka, Passion Fruit & Citrus

CUCUMBER MARTINI 30
Gin, Cucumber, Lime & Elderflower

LYCHEE MARTINI 80
Vodka, Lychee & Lime

Our mixologists will be delighted to create
your favourite classic cocktails

All Prices Are In UAE Dirhams And Inclusive Of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge And Value Added Tax.



WHITE

Ken Forrester Petit Chenin
Blanc, South Africa

St. Michael-Eppan Pinot Grigio
Trentino-Alto-Adige, ltaly

Two Tracks Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

Gavi DOCG, Beni D1 Batasiolo,
Piedmont, Italy

Kung Fu Girl Reisling,
Washington, USA

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

Livio Felluga Illivio,
Colli Orientah del Friuli,
DOC, Italy

Domaine Laroche Chablis,
Burgundy, France

70 400

105 525

75 375
85 500
525

790

1,100

125 625

Puligny Montrachet, Joseph Douhin, 1,750

Burgundy, France

Gavi de Gavi Black Label DOCG,
La Scolca, Piedmont, Italy

ROSE
Chateau Villa Garrel

Cotes de Provence, France

Chateau Minuty, M de Minuty
Cotes de Provence, France

Ultimate Provence Rosé
Cotes de Provence, France

Whispering Angel Rosé
Chateau d'Esclans,
Cotes de Provence

All Prices Are In UAE Dirhams And Inclusive Of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Servi

1,475

70 350
85 425
525

125 625

ce Charge And Value Added Tax.



RED

Torres Ibéricos, Rioja 70 350
Spain

Frescobaldi, 85 425
Chianti di Castiglioni,

Tuscany, ltaly

Louis Latour, Bourgogne 120 675
Pinot Noir, France

Kaiken, Malbec, Mendoza, 105 525
Argentina

Le Difese, Tenuta San Guido, 860
Tuscany, ltaly

Ornellaia ‘Le Volte dell’Ornellaia’ 1,025
Tuscany, ltaly

Esprit de Pavie, Bordeaux, 1,025
France

Tommasi, Amarone della 1,350

Valpolicella DOCG,
Veneto, ltaly

L'Hospitalet de Gazin, Pomerol, 1,580

Bordeaux, France

All Prices Are In UAE Dirhams And Inclusive Of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge And Value Added Tax.



(BEER

Heineken, Holland 50
Asahi, Japan 50

Corona, Mexico (355ml) 50

Peroni, Italy 50

SPIRITS

VO D KA 30ml
Titos, USA 50

Ketel One, Netherland 65
Beluga Nobel, Russia 75
Beluga Transatlantic Racing, Russia 7
Belvedere, Poland 85

Greyv Goose, France 85
Yy s

Beluga Gold Grain, Russia ALY

All Prices Are In UAE Dirhams And Inclusive Of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge And Value Added Tax.



GIN
Tanqueray, Scotland London Dry

Bombay Sapphire, England
Tanqueray No.10, Scotland
Hendrick’s, Scotland

Roku, Japan

Botanist, Scotland

Gin Mare, Spain

Monkey 47, Germany

RUM

Bacardi Superior, Puerto Rico
Sailor Jerry, Virgin Islands
Bacardi Carta Negra, Puerto Rico
Bacardi 8 Anos, Puerto Rico
Havana Club 7 Anos, Cuba
Diplomatico Reserva, Venezuela

Metusalem Gran Reserva Solera 23,
Dominican Republic

Ron Zacapa 23, Guatemala
Ron Zacapa X.0O., Guatemala
Havana Club 15 Anos, Cuba

All Prices Are In UAE Dirhams And Inclusive Of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Ck

30ml
50
55
65
70
60
70
75
85

30ml

50
60
60

130
165
380

harge And Value Added Tax.



TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold 50
Patron Anejo 95
Patron Silver 70
Patron Reposado 85
Casamigos Blanco 85
Casamigos Reposado 90
Clase Azul Plata 150
Clase Azul Reposado 240
Don Julio 1942 350
Don Julio Blanco 95
Komos Anejo Cristalino 290
Komos Resposado Rosa 230

MEZCAL
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

Dos Hombres Mezcal Artesanal

(@p

=p)
ot Ot

COGNAC o

Hennessy V.S 70
Hennessy VSOP 120
Hennessy XO 295
Rémy Martin VSOP 110
Rémy Martin XO 295
Rémy Martin Louis XIII 2,900

All Prices Are In UAE Dirhams And Inclusive Of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge And Value Added Tax.



WHISKY

BLENDED SCOTCH
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker 18 Years
Chivas Regal 12 Years

Chivas Regal 18 Years

Chivas Regal 25 Years

SINGLE MALT
Talisker 10 Years

Glenmorangie 10 Years

Glenlivet 12 Years

The Macallan 12 Years Double Cask
The Macallan 15 Years

The Macallan 18 Years

The Macallan Sherry Cask 25 Years
Dalmore 15 Year Old

Dalmore 18 Year Old

Glenfiddich 12 Years

Glenfiddich 18 Years

All Prices Are In UAE Dirhams And Inclusive Of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Cl

30ml

70

280
130

130

30ml

70
70
75
85
135
420
2,850
160
280
70
135

harge And Value Added Tax.



JAPANESE sl

Nikka Barrel 95
Suntory Hibiki Harmony 130
Yamazaki 12 Years 330

IRISH ol

Jameson 60

RedBreast 12 Years 95

AMERICAN o

Bulleit Bourbon 60
Michters Straight Rye 70
Buffalo Trace 65
Woodford Reserve 70
Makers Mark 70

TENNESSEE S0l

Jack Daniel's Old No. 7 70
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel 80
Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack 75

All Prices Are In UAE Dirhams And Inclusive Of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge And Value Added Tax.



- MOCKTAILS 55
: Tres Bien
Raspberries, Peach, Lemon, Soda
: Pomzu
Pomegranate, Coconut Water, Yuzu
: Buci Lemonade
i Pear, Jasmine, Elderflower, Basil, Lemon
Jus Epice
Pineapple Juice, Homemade Spiced Syrup, Ginger Ale

All Prices Are In UAE Dirhams And Inclusive Of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge And Value Added Tax.



FRESH JUICES 40
Orange | Grapefruit | Apple
Watermelon | Pineapple | Mango

WATER

Small Large
Al Ain Water 15 30
Acqua Panna 30 40
Small Large
Al Ain Water 15 30
San Pellegrino 30 40

SOFT DRINKS 30

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Diet, Sprite,
Coca Cola Zero, Diet Sprite, Tonic Water
Soda Water, Ginger Ale

Red Bull* 45

*Following Dubai law, the sale of energy drink to consumers
below 16 years old is prohibited

TEA 50
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Jasmine,

Chamomile, Peppermint

Morrocan Tea 60

COFFEE

Americano, Cappuccino, Macchiato, 50
Espresso
Turkish Coffee 60

SUSTAINABLE



Edamame
Maldon Salt/Togarashi

Cajun Sp'iral Chips

Cajun Seasoning

French Fries ©® @
Truffle Mayonnaise

Hummus Guacamole
Quinoa Chip

Baby Gem Salad @ @

Pesto, Parmesan, Breadcrumbs, Basil Miso Dressing

Tomato Mozzarella
Heirloom Tomaioes, Baby Mozzarella, Walnuts, Balsamic

Watermelon & Feta
Greek Feta, Baby Heirloom Tomatoes, Pumpkin Seeds, Basil Oil

Dynamite Prawns
Sweet Sriracha Mayonnaise

Crispy Beef

Braised Australian Short Ribs, Tiger Tear Sauce, Coriander

Yellowfin Tuna Tataki ®

Seared Tuna, Avocado, Shittake Vinaigrette

Fried Baby Calamari ® @

Tartare Sauce

Crispy Chicken Sliders

Emmental, Yuzu Cucumber, Slaw, Chipotle Aioli

Beefl Sliders

Angus Beef, Aged Cheddar, Balsamic Onion, 1artare Sauce

Wagyu Beef Sandwich
Australian Wagyu Striploin, Dijon Aioli, Baguette

L.obster Roll ©® ®

Brioche Bread, Canadian Lobster

NUTS FREE @ GLUTEN FREE ©® VEGETARIAN @ SHELLFISH @ VEGAN
LOCALLY SOURCED © DAIRY FREE ® SEAFOOD @ SOY @ EGG FREE
RAW FOOD @ SUSTAINABLE @ SESAME SEEDS

45

50

65

70

75

75

80

80

85

85

85

110

All Prices Are In UAE Dirhams And Inclusive Of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge And Value Added Tax.

Please Inform Us Of Any Allergies Or Dietary Requirements Before Ordering,

‘We Would Be Happy To Assist You In Choosing Suitable Foods Or Prepare A Dish That Meets Your Specific Requirements.



(PARTAGER C'EST AIMER

Selection Buci
Beef Sliders, Chicken Sliders, Crispy Beef

Buci Snack

Fried Baby Calamari, Edamame Togarashi,
Dynamite Prawns

Cheese Platter
Fruit Chutney; Toasted Bread, Grapes

Fruit Platter

Seasonal Fruits

TAMOUR DU DESSERT

205

150

145

95

Chocolate Bomba
Deep Fried Chocolate Ganache, Vanilla Ice Cream

Strawberry Cheesecake
Strawberry Confit, Cream Cheese, Classic Shortbread

Hazelnut Bites

Salted Caramelized Piedmont Hazelnut, Valrhiona Milk
Chocolate, Praline Crunch

Pear Tart
Almond Frangipane, Vanilla Custard

Dessert of the Day

Kindly enquire with the server for details

NUTS FREE @ GLUTEN FREE & VEGETARIAN @ SHELLFISH 9 VEGAN

LOCALLY SOURCED ) DAIRY FREE ©® SEAFOOD @ SOY ) EGG FREE
RAW FOOD @ SUSTAINABLE @ SESAME SEEDS

60

60

60

60

60

All Prices Are In UAE Dirhams And Inclusive Of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge And Value Added Tax.

Please Inform Us Of Any Allergies Or Dietary Requirements Before Ordering,

‘We Would Be Happy To Assist You In Choosing Suitable Foods Or Prepare A Dish That Meets Your Specific Requirements.
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