





Bon Chic, Bon Genre

Rue de Buci lies in the heart of Paris Saint-Germain-des-Prés, which has for centuries been a haven for the literary and art intelligentsia. Famed for its diversity and non-conformity, Saint-Germain is a melting pot of raffish Bohemians; it has a rebellious undertone that draws a crowd seeking out like minded souls looking to celebrate life and push boundaries, in the true spirit of hedonism.

Bon chic, bon genre

EPICUREANISM	80
We advocate restrained hedonism	

We advocate restrained hedonism, a freedom from anxiety and mental pain

Absolut, St. Germain, Cointreau, Prosecco, Basil, Pears

### "LIBERTY" OF THE ARTIST 85

We are free to imagine, create and distribute diverse cultural expressions

Casamigos Blanco Infused With Herbs de Provence, Kombucha Camomile Soda, Citrus

#### BAUDELAIRE

55

Like Charles Baudelaire we always try to be a poet, even in prose

Tanqueray, Italicus, Noilly Prat, Rosemary

### RODIN'S "THE KISS"

75

There are unknown forces in nature; when we give ourselves wholly to her, without reserve, she lends them to us

Bombay Sapphire, Aperol Infused With Hibiscus, Coconut Yuzu Water

## LE CABARET

Come hear the music play, old chum

**MOULIN ROUGE** 

1881 in Montmartre

Honey, Activated Charcoal

A Story about a place, a story about the people. But above all things, a story about love. A love that will live forever	
Calvados, Dolin Rouge, Lapsang Tea, Orange Bitters	
YOU CAN CAN This famous restaurant turned theatre was a bastion of Burlesque	55
Jose Cuervo Gold, Campari, Grapefruit, Citrus Tonic	
BURLESQUE Wink wink, nudge nudge, life is a cabaret and you are its canvas	65
Russian Standard, Martini Bianco, Mandarin, Lemon Grass, Moet Foam	
LE CHAT NOIR  The most famous cat in all of France-a toast to the cabaret, founded by Rodolphe Salis in	70

70

Vida Mezcal, Pineapple, Lemon, Ginger,

## LESTRTISTES

A love letter to the birth of Parisian jazz

	TEX	$I \cap I$	RIE	ZVA	TO	PARIS	80
- [1]	$\mathbf{V} \mathbf{\Gamma}_{1} \mathbf{V} \mathbf{V}$	/ ( )	$D \sqcup \Gamma$	$\mathcal{L}$		<b>FADIO</b>	-00

American jazz musicians once enjoyed a freedom and respect in France's capital that they could never win at home

Bulleit Rye, Martini Rosso, Caol IIa, Hennessy V.S., Spiced Syrup

### **LE TABOU**

75

They made their own hell out of the people around them at this cellar c lub made famous for being the haunt of the existentialists

Bacardi 8 Años Infused With Figs, Walnut Bay Leaf Syrup, Bitters

#### CLAUDE LUTER

70

"Life is a lot like jazz - it's best when you improvise" George Gershwin

Chartreuse, Pisco, Pistachio Milk, Honey, Lime

### LA MÔME

65

"To sing is to bring to life; impossible if the words are mediocre, however good the music" Edith Piaf

Tanqueray, Campari, Suze, Chambord, Chocolate Bitters

## PROSECCO

Zonin Prosecco, Italy	70	350
CHAMPAGNE		
R de Ruinart Brut		1,250
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs		2,300
Dom Pérignon Brut		4,400
Veuve Clicquot 'Yellow Label' Brut NV	130	650
ROSÉ		
Veuve Clicquot NV	150	750
Ruinart NV		1,800
Laurent Perrier NV		2,600
SHAKENMARTINIS	5	
PASSION FRUIT MART Vodka, Passion Fruit & Citrus	ΓΙΝΙ	80
CUCUMBER MARTINI Gin, Cucumber, Lime & Elderflower		80
LYCHEE MARTINI Vodka, Lychee & Lime		80

# (LASSIC (OCKTAILS

Our mixologists will be delighted to create your favourite classic cocktails

		· 🕮 ,	
mm			
		-	

W	$\mathbb{H}$	$\prod'$	$\mathbf{F}$	E
---	--------------	----------	--------------	---

Ken Forrester Petit Chenin Blanc, South Africa	70	400
St. Michael-Eppan Pinot Grigio Trentino-Alto-Adige, Italy	105	525
Two Tracks Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand	75	375
Gavi DOCG, Beni Di Batasiolo, Piedmont, Italy	85	500
Kung Fu Girl Reisling, Washington, USA		525
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand		790
Livio Felluga Illivio, Colli Orientali del Friuli, DOC, Italy		1,100
Domaine Laroche Chablis, Burgundy, France	125	625
Puligny Montrachet, Joseph Douh Burgundy, France	in,	1,750
Gavi de Gavi Black Label DOCG, La Scolca, Piedmont, Italy		1,475
ROSÉ		
Château Villa Garrel Côtes de Provence, France	70	350
Château Minuty, M de Minuty Côtes de Provence, France	85	425
Ultimate Provence Rosé Côtes de Provence, France		525
Whispering Angel Rosé Château d'Esclans, Côtes de Provence	125	625

WINE	
RED	

12.	· CL			
1	ori	es	Ibéi	ricos
5	Spa	in		

Torres Ibéricos, Rioja	70	350
Spain		
Frescobaldi,	85	425
Chianti di Castiglioni,		
Tuscany, Italy		
Louis Latour, Bourgogne	120	675
Pinot Noir, France		
Kaiken, Malbec, Mendoza,	105	525

ramen, mais ee, menaeza,	100 0=0
Argentina	
Le Difese, Tenuta San Guido,	860
Tuscany, Italy	

Ornellaia 'Le Volte dell'Ornellaia'	1,025
Tuscany, Italy	
Esprit de Pavie, Bordeaux,	1,025

France	
Tommasi, Amarone della	1,350
Valpolicella DOCG,	,
Veneto, Italy	

Veneto, Italy	
L'Hospitalet de Gazin, Pomerol,	1,580
Bordeaux, France	

BEER	
DLLK	330ml
Heineken, Holland	50
Asahi, Japan	50
Corona, Mexico (355ml)	50
Peroni, Italy	50

# SPIRITS

VODKA	
Titos, USA	50
Ketel One, Netherland	65
Beluga Nobel, Russia	75
Beluga Transatlantic Racing, Russia	75
Belvedere, Poland	85
Grey Goose, France	85
Beluga Gold Grain, Russia	210

GIN	30ml
Tanqueray, Scotland London Dry	50
Bombay Sapphire, England	55
Tanqueray No.10, Scotland	65
Hendrick's, Scotland	70
Roku, Japan	60
Botanist, Scotland	70
Gin Mare, Spain	75
Monkey 47, Germany	85
RUM	30ml
Bacardi Superior, Puerto Rico	50
Sailor Jerry, Virgin Islands	60
Bacardi Carta Negra, Puerto Rico	60
Bacardi 8 Años, Puerto Rico	70
Havana Club 7 Años, Cuba	70
Diplomatico Reserva, Venezuela	75
Metusalem Gran Reserva Solera 23, Dominican Republic	95
Ron Zacapa 23, Guatemala	130
Ron Zacapa X.O., Guatemala	165
Havana Club 15 Años Cuba	380

# SPIRITS

TEOLII A		
TEQUILA	30ml	
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold	50	
Patrón Añejo	95	
Patrón Silver	70	
Patrón Reposado	85	
Casamigos Blanco	85	
Casamigos Reposado	90	
Clase Azul Plata	150	
Clase Azul Reposado	240	
Don Julio 1942	350	
Don Julio Blanco	95	
Komos Anejo Cristalino	290	
Komos Resposado Rosa	230	
MEZCAL		
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal	65	
Dos Hombres Mezcal Artesanal	65	
COCNAC		
COGNAC	30ml	
Hennessy V.S	70	
Hennessy VSOP	120	
Hennessy XO	295	
Rémy Martin VSOP	110	
Rémy Martin XO	295	
•		

Rémy Martin Louis XIII

2,900



BLENDED SCOTCH	30ml
Johnnie Walker Black Label	70
Johnnie Walker Double Black	75
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	280
Johnnie Walker 18 Years	130
Chivas Regal 12 Years	75
Chivas Regal 18 Years	130
Chivas Regal 25 Years	380
SINGLE MALT	30ml
Talisker 10 Years	70
Glenmorangie 10 Years	70
Glenlivet 12 Years	75
The Macallan 12 Years Double Cask	85
The Macallan 15 Years	135
The Macallan 18 Years	420
The Macallan Sherry Cask 25 Years	2,850
Dalmore 15 Year Old	160
Dalmore 18 Year Old	280
Glenfiddich 12 Years	70
Glenfiddich 18 Years	135



JAPANESE	30ml
Nikka Barrel	95
Suntory Hibiki Harmony	130
Yamazaki 12 Years	330
IRISH	30ml
Jameson	60
RedBreast 12 Years	95
AMERICAN	30ml
Bulleit Bourbon	60
Michters Straight Rye	70
Buffalo Trace	65
Woodford Reserve	70
Makers Mark	70
TENNESSEE	~30ml
Jack Daniel's Old No. 7	70
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	80
Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack	75

#### Très Bien

Raspberries, Peach, Lemon, Soda

#### Pomzu

Pomegranate, Coconut Water, Yuzu

#### Buci Lemonade

Pear, Jasmine, Elderflower, Basil, Lemon

### Jus Epice

Pineapple Juice, Homemade Spiced Syrup, Ginger Ale

# SOFT DRINKS

FRESH JUICES		40
Orange   Grapefruit   Apple		
Watermelon   Pineapple   Man	go	
WATER		
Still	Small	Large
Al Ain Water	15	30
Acqua Panna	30	40
C 11:		
Sparkling	Small	Large
Al Ain Water	15.	30
San Pellegrino	30	40
SOFT DRINKS		30
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Diet, Sp		
Coca Cola Zero, Diet Sprite, T	onic Water	
Soda Water, Ginger Ale		
Red Bull*		45
*Following Dubai law, the sale of energy drin- below 16 years old is prohibited	k to consumers	
TEA 🕘		50
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, J	asmine.	30
Chamomile, Peppermint	,	
Morrocan Tea		60
COFFEE 🕑		
Americano, Cappuccino, Maco	hiato,	50
Espresso	7	
Turkish Coffee		60



Truffle Mayonnaise  Hummus Guacamole   ©  ©   Quinoa Chip  Baby Gem Salad  ©   Pesto, Parmesan, Breadcrumbs, Basil Miso Dressing	Edamame 👀 🚳 🥝 Maldon Salt/Togarashi 🕦	45
Hummus Guacamole • • • • 65 Quinoa Chip  Baby Gem Salad • 70 Pesto, Parmesan, Breadcrumbs, Basil Miso Dressing  Tomato Mozzarella • • • • • 5 Heirloom Tomatoes, Baby Mozzarella, Walnuts, Balsamic  Watermelon & Feta • • 6 Greek Feta, Baby Heirloom Tomatoes, Pumpkin Seeds, Basil Oil  Dynamite Prawns • 8 Sweet Sriracha Mayonnaise  Crispy Beef • • • • 8 Braised Australian Short Ribs, Tiger Tear Sauce, Coriander  Yellowfin Tuna Tataki • • • 85 Seared Tuna, Avocado, Shiitake Vinaigrette  Fried Baby Calamari • 85 Tartare Sauce  Crispy Chicken Sliders • 85 Emmental, Yuzu Cucumber, Slaw, Chipotle Aioli  Beef Sliders • 85 Angus Beef, Aged Cheddar, Balsamic Onion, Tartare Sauce  Wagyu Beef Sandwich • 95 Australian Wagyu Striploin, Dijon Aioli, Baguette  Lobster Roll • • 110		45
Baby Gem Salad		50
Tomato Mozzarella		65
Watermelon & Feta   Watermelon & Feta   Greek Feta, Baby Heirloom Tomatoes, Pumpkin Seeds, Basil Oil  Dynamite Prawns   Sweet Sriracha Mayonnaise  Crispy Beef   Seard Australian Short Ribs, Tiger Tear Sauce, Coriander  Yellowfin Tuna Tataki   Seared Tuna, Avocado, Shiitake Vinaigrette  Fried Baby Calamari   Fried Baby Calamari   Tataki   Startare Sauce  Crispy Chicken Sliders   Emmental, Yuzu Cucumber, Slaw, Chipotle Aioli  Beef Sliders   Angus Beef, Aged Cheddar, Balsamic Onion, Tartare Sauce  Wagyu Beef Sandwich   Australian Wagyu Striploin, Dijon Aioli, Baguette  Lobster Roll   110		70
Greek Feta, Baby Heirloom Tomatoes, Pumpkin Seeds, Basil Oil  Dynamite Prawns ● 80  Sweet Sriracha Mayonnaise  Crispy Beef ● ● ● 80  Braised Australian Short Ribs, Tiger Tear Sauce, Coriander  Yellowfin Tuna Tataki ● ● 85  Seared Tuna, Avocado, Shiitake Vinaigrette  Fried Baby Calamari ● 85  Tartare Sauce  Crispy Chicken Sliders ● 85  Emmental, Yuzu Cucumber, Slaw, Chipotle Aioli  Beef Sliders ● 85  Angus Beef, Aged Cheddar, Balsamic Onion, Tartare Sauce  Wagyu Beef Sandwich ● 95  Australian Wagyu Striploin, Dijon Aioli, Baguette  Lobster Roll ● 9110		75
Crispy Beef    © © © © © © S  Braised Australian Short Ribs, Tiger Tear Sauce, Coriander  Yellowfin Tuna Tataki © © © © © © Seared Tuna, Avocado, Shiitake Vinaigrette  Fried Baby Calamari © © 85  Tartare Sauce  Crispy Chicken Sliders © 85  Emmental, Yuzu Cucumber, Slaw, Chipotle Aioli  Beef Sliders © 85  Angus Beef, Aged Cheddar, Balsamic Onion, Tartare Sauce  Wagyu Beef Sandwich © 95  Australian Wagyu Striploin, Dijon Aioli, Baguette  Lobster Roll © © 110		75
Braised Australian Short Ribs, Tiger Tear Sauce, Coriander   Yellowfin Tuna Tataki ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●		80
Fried Baby Calamari • • 85  Tartare Sauce  Crispy Chicken Sliders • 85  Emmental, Yuzu Cucumber, Slaw, Chipotle Aioli  Beef Sliders • 85  Angus Beef, Aged Cheddar, Balsamic Onion, Tartare Sauce  Wagyu Beef Sandwich • 95  Australian Wagyu Striploin, Dijon Aioli, Baguette  Lobster Roll • • 110		80
Tartare Sauce  Crispy Chicken Sliders   Emmental, Yuzu Cucumber, Slaw, Chipotle Aioli  Beef Sliders   Angus Beef, Aged Cheddar, Balsamic Onion, Tartare Sauce  Wagyu Beef Sandwich   Australian Wagyu Striploin, Dijon Aioli, Baguette  Lobster Roll   110		85
Emmental, Yuzu Cucumber, Slaw, Chipotle Aioli  Beef Sliders   Angus Beef, Aged Cheddar, Balsamic Onion, Tartare Sauce  Wagyu Beef Sandwich   Australian Wagyu Striploin, Dijon Aioli, Baguette  Lobster Roll   110		85
Angus Beef, Aged Cheddar, Balsamic Onion, Tartare Sauce  Wagyu Beef Sandwich   Australian Wagyu Striploin, Dijon Aioli, Baguette  Lobster Roll   110	Crispy Chicken Sliders © Emmental, Yuzu Cucumber, Slaw, Chipotle Aioli	85
Australian Wagyu Striploin, Dijon Aioli, Baguette  Lobster Roll		85
	Wagyu Beef Sandwich ® Australian Wagyu Striploin, Dijon Aioli, Baguette	95
		110

<sup>®</sup> NUTS FREE ® GLUTEN FREE ® VEGETARIAN ® SHELLFISH ® VEGAN \$\text{ LOCALLY SOURCED } \text{ DAIRY FREE } \text{ SEAFOOD } \text{ SOY } \text{ EGG FREE } \text{ RAW FOOD } \text{ SUSTAINABLE } \text{ SESAME SEEDS } \text{ All Prices Are In UAE Dirhams And Inclusive Of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge And Value Added Tax. Please Inform Us Of Any Allergies Or Dietary Requirements Before Ordering, We Would Be Happy To Assist You In Choosing Suitable Foods Or Prepare A Dish That Meets Your Specific Requirements.

# PARTAGER C'EST JIMER

Selection Buci	205
Beef Sliders, Chicken Sliders, Crispy Beef	
Buci Snack ® ⊕ ®	150
Fried Baby Calamari, Edamame Togarashi, Dynamite Prawns	
Cheese Platter	145
Fruit Chutney, Toasted Bread, Grapes	
Fruit Platter @	95
Seasonal Fruits	
Andrew	

## L'AMOUR DU DESSERT

Chocolate Bomba   Deep Fried Chocolate Ganache, Vanilla Ice Cream	60
Strawberry Cheesecake   Strawberry Confit, Cream Cheese, Classic Shortbread	60
Hazelnut Bites	60
Salted Caramelized Piedmont Hazelnut, Valrhona Milk Chocolate, Praline Crunch	
Pear Tart	60
Almond Frangipane, Vanilla Custard	
Dessert of the Day	60
Kindly enquire with the server for details	

<sup>®</sup> NUTS FREE ® GLUTEN FREE ♥ VEGETARIAN ® SHELLFISH ♥ VEGAN 
© LOCALLY SOURCED ♥ DAIRY FREE ♥ SEAFOOD ® SOY ● EGG FREE 
® RAW FOOD ® SUSTAINABLE ® SESAME SEEDS 
All Prices Are In UAE Dirhams And Inclusive Of 7% Municipality Fees, 10% Service Charge And Value Added Tax. 
Please Inform Us Of Any Allergies Or Dietary Requirements Before Ordering, 
We Would Be Happy To Assist You In Choosing Suitable Foods Or Prepare A Dish That Meets Your Specific Requirements.



## JOIN THE CLUB Unlock exclusive dining rewards with



**■ f** @BarBuciDubai